

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
090E-391, 090W-391, 090E391 09W-391
JACKSON AND JONES COUNTIES
PCN I3MK, I3ML, I3MM I3MN
Engineer's Estimate: \$402,223.75

Bid Opening Date: 04/22/15 - 2:00 PM				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				ANDERSON CONTRACTORS, INC.		WINDING ROAD CONST. INC.		COMPLETE CONCRETE INC.	
				PIERRE, SD		BIGFORK, MN		BLACK HAWK, SD	
				BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	4	LS	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 44,800.00
110E1100	REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT	435.7	SQ YD	\$ 175.00	\$ 76,247.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 21,785.00	\$ 289.00	\$ 125,917.30
380E5100	CONTINUOUSLY REINFORCED PCC PAVEMENT REPAIR	435.7	SQ YD	\$ 370.00	\$ 161,209.00	\$ 799.00	\$ 348,124.30	\$ 241.00	\$ 105,003.70
380E6110	INSERT STEEL BAR IN PCC PAVEMENT	490	EACH	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 36,750.00
634E0010	FLAGGING	145	HOUR	\$ 23.55	\$ 3,414.75	\$ 23.55	\$ 3,414.75	\$ 23.55	\$ 3,414.75
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	4692	UNIT	\$ 2.50	\$ 11,730.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 7,038.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 17,125.80
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	4	LS	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 9,225.00	\$ 36,900.00
634E0420	TYPE C ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL	4	EACH	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 4,480.00
		TOTAL			\$ 368,401.25		\$ 494,162.05		\$ 374,391.55

